
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
2025-26 Season

1.010 M (1.550 M - 2.560 M)

68% covered by snow cannons

20 DINING OPCIONS

7 CAR CHARGERS

10 PARKINGS

    1 CARAVAN PARKING

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

.

www.palarinsal.com

TOTAL LIFTS

TLC 6 PLACES

TLC 4 PLACES

TLC 2 PLACES

AERIAL TRAMWAY

SKI LIFT

MAGIC CARPET

CABLE CARS

3

6

2

1

3

9

2

26

7
20
17
4

SKI AREA

63 KM

707 HA

2 SECTORS 

48 SLOPES

GREEN
BLUE
RED

BLACK

VERTICAL DROP

38.480 SKIERS/HOUR

TRANSPORT CAPACITY

SNOW PRODUCTION

3 FREERIDE AREAS

2 FUN CROSS CIRCUITS

2 FIS APPROVED SKI SLOPES

4 CHILDREN’S SNOWSHOEING AND SNOWTREK CIRCUITS

TUBING TRACK

SLEDGE SLOPE

BIG ZIP

SNOWBIKE (BTT per la neu)

ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES

13,8 KM SNOWSHOES CIRCUITS

17,3 KM SKIMO CIRCUITS

SKI AND SNOWBOARD SCHOOL

    2 CENTRES 

CHILDREN'S SCHOOL
    2 KINDERGARTEN
    2 SNOW GARDENS

2 MEDICAL CENTRES

1 SKIMO WORLD CUP SLOPE

        WINTER BIKE PARK


