

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

2025-26 Season

J

	VERTICAL DROP		**	4 CHILDREN'S SNOWSHOEING AND SNOWTREK CIRCUITS	
1.010 M (1.550 M - 2.560 M)					
\$	SKI AREA		5	2 FUN CROSS CIRCUITS	
	63 KM				
	707 HA		æ⁄6	WINTER BIKE PARK	
2 SECTORS					
1	TLC 6 PLACES	3		ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES	
玉	TLC 4 PLACES	6		LEDGE SLOPE	
Ī	TLC 2 PLACES	2	TUBING TRACK BIG ZIP		
更	SKI LIFT	3	SNOWBIKE (BTT per la neu)		
<u></u>	AERIAL TRAMWAY	1			
	MAGIC CARPET	9	İ	13,8 KM SNOWSHOES CIRCUITS	
<u> </u>	CABLE CARS	2			
			Ż	470 VM CVIMO OIDOLIITO	
	TOTALLIFTS	26	2	17,3 KM SKIMO CIRCUITS	
A	TRANSPORT CAPACITY			SKI AND SNOWBOARD SCHOOL	
38.480 SKIERS/HOUR			2 CENTRES		
5	48 SLOPES		*	CHILDREN'S SCHOOL	
ŧ	GREEN	7		2 KINDERGARTEN	
£	BLUE	20	2	SNOW GARDENS	
±	RED	17	_		
\$	BLACK	4	•	2 MEDICAL CENTRES	
	SNOW PRODUCTION		11	20 DINING OPCIONS	
68% covered by snow cannons					
			Р	10 PARKINGS	
✓	2 FIS APPROVED SKI SLOPES		1	CARAVAN PARKING	
	1SKIMO WORLD CUP SLOPE				
T	TORRING HORED GOT GLOT L				
	3 FREERIDE AREAS			7 CAR CHARGERS	